
Dept. of ENT 

VI Sem Clinical Posting 

Date Day Topic Teacher Name 

01.04.21 Thurs History taking of nose Dr.Vaishali 

02.04.21 Fri Examination of nose Dr.Padma 

03.04.21 Sat History taking of throat Dr.Supriya 

05.04.21 Mon Examination of throat Dr.Swapnil 

06.04.21 Tues Case Presentation of DNS Dr.Aarthira 

07.04.21 Wed Case Presentation of chronic 
tonsillitis with adenoids 

Dr.Padma 

08.04.21 Thurs Tonsillectomy, Adenoid resection Dr.Vaishali 

09.04.21 Fri History taking of ear Dr.Kalpana 
       Or 
Dr.Padma 

10.04.21 Sat Examination of ear (upto tuning 
fork test) 

Dr.Aarthira 

12.04.21 Mon Examination of ear Dr.Jubina 

13.04.21 Tues Case Presentation – 
Tubotympanic CSOM 

Dr.Vaishali 

14.04.21 Wed Case Presentation – 
AtticoantralCOM 

Dr.Padma 

15.04.21 Thurs Tracheostomy Dr.Supriya 

16.04.21 Fri X-Rays Dr.Arpit 

17.04.21 Sat Audiograms Dr.Nirali 

19.04.21 Mon Specimens Dr.Arpit 

20.04.21 Tues Instruments Dr.Nirali 

21.04.21 Wed Septoplasty, SMR Dr.Padma 

22.04.21 Thurs Case presentation - Nasal polyps Dr.Supriya 

23.04.21 Fri Revision  

24.04.21 Sat Term End Pratical Examination  
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Dept. of ENT 

VI SemTheory Time Table 

Date Day Time Topic Teacher Name 

01.04.21 Thurs 2.30 to 4.30 pm History taking of 
nose 

Dr.Nirali 

05.04.21 Mon 1.30 to 230 pm Anatomy, 
Physiology of nose 
& PNS 

Dr.Padma 

08.04.21 Thurs 2.30 to 4.30 pm Examination of 
nose 

Dr.Arpit 

12.04.21 Mon 1.30 to 230 pm Diseases of 
external nose 

Dr.Swapnil 

15.04.21 Thurs 2.30 to 4.30 pm OPD instruments 
of nose 
Anterior and 
Posterior nasal 
packing 

Dr.Nirali 

19.04.21 Mon 1.30 to 230 pm DNS Dr.Jubina 

22.04.21 Thurs 2.30 to 4.30 pm Septoplasty, SMR Dr.Arpit 

26.04.21 Mon 1.30 to 230 pm Epistaxis Dr.Supriya 

29.04.21 Thurs 2.30 to 4.30 pm DNE Dr.Nirali 

Integrated teaching 

17.04.21 Sat 9.30 to 12.30 pm (Opthal +PSM) 
Horizontal 

Dr.Supriya 

 

 

 

HOD, Dept. of ENT 

 

Cc to : The Dean, MGM Medical College, Kamothe, Navi Mumbai 


